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FY2019 Local Cultural Council Program
Allocations for Local Regranting

Senator Walter F. Timilty

Avon Cultural Council
Braintree Cultural Council
Canton Cultural Council

East Bridgewater Arts Council
Easton Cultural Council
Milton Cultural Council
Randolph Cultural Council
Sharon Cultural Council
Stoughton Cultural Council

West Bridgewater Cultural Council

www.mass-culture.org/Avon
www.mass-culture.org/Braintree
www.mass-culture.org/Canton
www.mass-culture.org/East-Bridgewater
www.mass-culture.org/Easton
www.mass-culture.org/Milton
www.mass-culture.org/Randolph
www.mass-culture.org/Sharon
www.mass-culture.org/Stoughton

www.mass-culture.org/West-Bridgewater

$4,600
$11,000
$5,500
$5,700
$8,100
$7,900
$14,600
$5,400
$11,300

$4,800





