## MASS CULTURAL COUNCIL www.massculturalcouncil.org

## FY2019 Local Cultural Council Program Allocations for Local Regranting

## **Senator Walter F. Timilty**

Avon Cultural Council	www.mass-culture.org/Avon	\$4,600
Braintree Cultural Council	www.mass-culture.org/Braintree	\$11,000
Canton Cultural Council	www.mass-culture.org/Canton	\$5,500
East Bridgewater Arts Council	www.mass-culture.org/East-Bridgewater	\$5,700
Easton Cultural Council	www.mass-culture.org/Easton	\$8,100
Milton Cultural Council	www.mass-culture.org/Milton	\$7,900
Randolph Cultural Council	www.mass-culture.org/Randolph	\$14,600
Sharon Cultural Council	www.mass-culture.org/Sharon	\$5,400
Stoughton Cultural Council	www.mass-culture.org/Stoughton	\$11,300
West Bridgewater Cultural Council	www.mass-culture.org/West-Bridgewater	\$4,800